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TOPIC CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL
Rainfall Data Andrew Chuang,

LACDPW
626.458.6341 achuang@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Water Quality Data and
Previous Monitoring
Reports

Lucia Adams,
LACDPW

626.458.5165 ladams@dpw.co.la.ca.us

GIS Data, Hydrographs,
and Pollutant Loading

Eduardo Escobar,
LACDPW

626.458.3582 eescobar@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Critical Source
Monitoring  Program

Steve Milewski,
LACDPW

626.458.3599 smilew@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Land Use Monitoring
Program

Bill DePoto,
LACDPW

626.458.3537 bdepoto@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Mass Emission
Monitoring Program

Bill DePoto,
LACDPW

626.458.3537 bdepoto@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Santa Monica Bay
Receiving Waters Study

Steve Bay,
SCCWRP

714.894.2222 steveb@sccwrp.org

El Niño Study Steve Bay,
SCCWRP

714.894.2222 steveb@sccwrp.org

Aerial Deposition Study Ken Schiff,
SCCWRP

714.894.2222 kens@sccwrp.org

Automated Sampling
Equipment

Mert Ramos,
LACDPW

626.458.3528 mramos@dpw.co.la.ca.us

Industrial Stormwater
Permits

Cathy Chang,
LARWQCB

213.576.6690 cchang@rb4.swrcb.ca.gov


